WBS CHAMPIONSHIP - MASTERTON 30-31 APRIL 2016

MASTER GRADE

1072
3657
2734
5357
9072

1062
2614
3138

5209

3725
6435
6467
2624

3315
3369

A GRADE

3273
5018
2720

2742
9072
2820
2833
2987

2806
2302

B GRADE

4495
7737
3153
5368
5367
2814
2556

5984
3059
1900
3773

Name
. Nelson
Hunt
Tailor
Cavanagh
. Harrison
Marchant
. Taylor
Hunt
Kinsey
. Johnston
. Sigvertsen
White
McNair
Small
Edmonds
Harris
Green
. Cuff
White
Crimp

TUQUPURNINIOZZIOD®OCTET

Name
D. Belworthy
J. Lindsay
W. Mace

J. Burgess-Smith

B. Scott

C. Harrison
C. Archer

K. Small

| Buick

C. Yardley
O. Whiteman
R. McNair

Name
. Bowen
Burdon
. Majohazi
. Birrell
Porta
. Kershaw
Ohara
. Sigvertsen
Wood
. O'Brien
Shields
. Taylor
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Club
Bulls
Rongotea
Brooklyn
Rongatea
Ruahine
RR&G
Poroutawhao
Rongotea
Wgtn Central
Martinborough
Ruahine
Martinborough
Dannevirke
Pahatanui
Bulls
Te Puke
PNRSA
Martinborough
Hastings
Martinborough

Club
Wainuiomata
Rongotea
Rongotea
RR&G
Aok
Ruahine
Wainuiomata
Wainuiomata
MMRC
Martinborough
Martinborough
Dannevirke

Club
Melrose
Wgtn Central
Martinborough
Hastings
Upper Hutt
Martinborough
MMRC
Ruahine
Hastings
Aotea
Wgtn Central
Poroutawhao

1st Card 2nd Card 3rd Card

99.06
100.07
100.08

98.05

99.07

99.05

99.05

97.06

99.03

98.04

99.02

99.07

97.02

98.03

96.04

97.04

98.04

96.01

97.04

96.04

1stCard 2nd Card 3rd Card

99.05
100.07
95.03
99.04
100.06
97.05
96.05
96.01
97.06
93.02
94.02
95.02

1stCard 2nd Card 3rd Card

98.02
97.05
97.07
97.02
96.04
95.03
96.04
97.02
92.02
94.01
97.04
94.02

100.08
99.08
100.03
100.08
99.05
100.05
97.05
100.05
97.04
97.03
97.07
98.06
97.04
97.04
98.05
97.05
98.06
96.05
96.03
95.02

100.07
96.01
100.07
97.04
95.04
97.07
98.04
97.05
95.04
96.04
97.03
94.02

97.02
97.06
96.04
95.04
96.05
96.03
96.01
99.03
99.04
92.02
91.01
94.02

100.05
99.04
98.07
99.09
99.06
98.04

100.08
99.07

100.08

100.07
98.05
96.05
99.04
98.03
98.04
97.04
94.03
98.06
97.03
96.04

97.05
99.08
99.07
98.05
98.08
99.06
97.05
97.06
96.04
96.03
93.02
92.02

99.02
98.04
98.06
99.05
96.04
97.06
96.06
92.03
95.02
99.05
96.06
94.00

Total
299.19
298.19
298.18
297.22
297.18
297.14
296.18
296.18
296.15
295.14
294.14
293.18
293.10
293.10
292.13
291.13
290.13
290.12
290.10
287.10

Total
296.17
295.16
294.17
294.13
293.18
293.18
291.14
290.12
288.14
285.09
284.07
281.06

Total
294.06
292.15
291.17
291.11
288.13
288.12
288.11
288.08
286.08
285.08
284.11
282.04

Place
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Place
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Place



C GRADE

Name

5664 D. Redhill

K. Baldwin

3068 D. Belworthy

D GRADE

Name

6623 F. Sinclair
5688 T. Morris

V. Pereira

6656 C. Clarke

L. McNair
S. Rowe

6629 G. Hart

Name

J. Hunt

P. Tailor

G. Taylor

N. Kinsey

B. Marchant
D. Belworthy
M. Hunt

C. Harrison
P. Nelson

J. Cavanagh

Club
Wgtn Central
Ruahine
Wainiomata

Club

Martinborough

Wallingford
AOK

Wgtn Central
Dannevirke
Wgtn Central
Pawaki

93.03
93.03
91.00

94.01
96.02
94.02
95.02
89.01
88.01
90.02

95.03
87.00
92.01

97.06
97.04
94.04
91.01
92.02
91.01
84.00

TOP TEN SHOOTOUT

Club

Rongotea
Brooklyn
Poroutawhao
Wgtn Central
RR&G
Wainuiomata
Rongotea
Ruahine
Bulls
Rongatea

Grade
Score
298.19
298.18
296.18
296.15
297.14
296.17
296.18
297.18
299.19
297.22

20 Shot
score
199.14
198.13
199.16
199.15
198.09
198.09
196.10
193.07
DNS
DNS

1stCard 2nd Card 3rd Card

95.02
94.05
91.01

1stCard 2nd Card 3rd Card

96.04
94.03
94.03
93.03
90.00
91.01
92.02

Final

Score
497.33
496.31
495.34
495.30
495.23
494.26
492.28
490.25

Total
283.08
274.08
274.02

Total
287.11
287.09
282.09
279.06
271.03
270.03
266.04

Position
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Place



